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Piotr
Mateusz
Jakub
Pawet
Pawet
Aleksander
Piotr
Wojciech
Olga
Przemystaw
Mateusz
Piotr
Michat
Pawel
Monika
Pawet
Kacper
Natalia
Adrian
Agnieszka
Iwo

Filip
Hieronim
Wojciech
Rafat
Grzdgorz
Cyprian
Krystian
Piotr
Kinga
Michat
Katarzyna
Grzegorz
Stawomir
Klaudia

NAZWISKO
Frencel
Tomaszewski
Jaskiewicz
Motodecki
Dzikowski
Kazimirow
Rudowicz
Borejszo
Kazimirowa
Jamroszczyk
Szczepanski
Stojanowski
Kurzawa
Czuchra
Jadczak
Tomaszewski
Winiarski
Pawlak
Robakowski
Szwarnowska
Borowicz
Borowicz
Winiarski
Grzelczak
Golanowski
Jerzak
Grzegorek
Wojciechowski
Grzegorek
Rozanska
Konieczny
Worobiec-Orzet
Matecki
Bartoszek
Macuga

NR. STAI PLEC

467
421
486
474
476
511
401
416
510
485
437
493
430
492
424
495
455
489
470
502
409
408
456
462
422
460
441
475
490
494
427
516
482
459
479

M
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MIASTO

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Wysocko Mate
Parczew

Ongber

Krotoszyn

Kalisz

Radtow

Topola Mata

Kalisz

Sos$nica

Krotoszyn

Wtérek

Latowice

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Krotoszyn
Kleszczewo

Jankéw Zale$ny
Lamki

Kromolice

Jarocin

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Ostéw Wielkopolski
Jankow Zalesny
Topola Osiedle
Kalisz

Krotoszyn

Sliwniki
Roszkéw/Jarocin
Sliwniki

Lakociny

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Ostrow

Pleszew

Ostow Wielkopolski
Zduny

KLUB

KATEGOR MIEJSC KAT 1

MI17+
M17+
M17+

WITKOWSKI RUNNING TEAM M17+

TEAM Pleszew

MI17+
M17+
MI17+
MI17+
K17+
MI17+

WITKOWSKI RUNNING TEAM M17+

-SPEEDWAY-

M16

KS Fabryka Biegania Ostrow Wie M17+

Krotoszynska Grupa Biegowa

KS MARATON Ostrow Wielkopt

Hybrid Krav Maga

M17+
K17+
M17+
Ml16

K17+
M17+
K17+
M16

M17+
M17+
M17+
M17+
M17+
Ml16

M17+
M17+
K17+
M17+
K17+
M17+
MI17+
K17+
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CZAS

00:18:03
00:18:29
00:19:33
00:19:54
00:20:02
00:20:05
00:21:10
00:22:01
00:22:18
00:22:20
00:22:42
00:22:46
00:22:53
00:23:17
00:23:31
00:23:36
00:24:21
00:24:23
00:24:42
00:24:44
00:25:05
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:08
00:25:13
00:25:24
00:25:31
00:25:31
00:25:32
00:25:35
00:25:42
00:26:36
00:27:01
00:27:08
00:27:18

CZAS NETTO
00:18:02
00:18:29
00:19:31
00:19:53
00:20:01
00:20:03
00:21:08
00:21:48
00:22:18
00:22:20
00:22:37
00:22:40
00:22:43
00:23:05
00:23:27
00:23:20
00:24:07
00:24:20
00:24:31
00:24:02
00:24:58
00:24:58
00:24:53
00:25:07
00:25:04
00:25:10
00:25:28
00:25:20
00:25:30
00:25:30
00:25:24
00:26:30
00:26:41
00:26:50
00:27:13



36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Izabela
Bartosz
Krzysztof
Anna
Joanna
Nikodem
Ilona
Bartlomiej
Matgorzata
Mateusz
Michat
Szymon
Monika
Marek
Maja
Bozena
Krzysztof
Anna
Magdalena
Ilona
Grzegorz
Joanna
Anna
Paulina
Paulina
Hanna
Anna
Anna
Jolanta
Martyna
Piotr

Ola
Wioletta
Ilona
Maciej
Malgorzata

Juszczak
Pietrasik
Chlebowski
Klup$
Jozkowiak
Grzela
Grzela
Krawczyk
Palczewska
Marczak
Puchalski
Wegner
Grzegorek
Grypczynski
Bogacka
Trzeciak
Engel
Tokarek
Les$niak
Sottysiak
Pawlak
Wrébel
Burchardt
Doktor
Malag
Grzelak
Glubka
Dobro$
Lawniczak
Sojka
Trzcielinski
Doczekalska
Bystrowska
Stepniak
Prokop
Bogacka

434
497
500
496
449
464
463
472
447
488
517
435
440
501
512
478
484
483
403
418
450
481
477
480
499
473
429
442
509
444
498
487
452
505
506
513
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Ostrow Wlkp.
Krotoszyn

Srem

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Ostrow Wielkopolski
Ostow Wlkp

Ostow Wlkp
Makoszyce

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Czekanow

Ostrow

Kalisz

Sliwniki

Srem

Ostrow

Wyszanow

Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Wtérek

Lamki

Ostrzeszow
Czarnylas

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Mikstat

Ostréw Wielkopolski
Kalisz

Raszkow

Ostrow

Raszkow

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Pleszew

Krotoszyn

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Odolanow

Ostrow

K17+
MI17+
M17+
K17+

NIGHT RUNNERS OSTROW W K17+

NIGHT RUNNERS

NIGHT RUNNERS

Le$niak Team

GEOPYRA

Krotoszynska Grupa Biegowa

M17+
K17+
M17+
K17+
Ml16

M17+
M17+
K17+
MI17+
K17+
K17+
M17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
MI17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
Ml16

K17+
K17+
K17+
MI17+
K17+

25
26
27

28
29
30
34
31

wozek

wozek

00:27:20
00:27:24
00:27:27
00:27:38
00:27:49
00:28:09
00:28:11
00:28:14
00:28:21
00:28:26
00:28:39
00:28:43
00:28:57
00:29:03
00:29:07
00:29:10
00:29:43
00:29:43
00:29:59
00:30:07
00:30:15
00:30:23
00:30:23
00:30:24
00:30:26
00:30:32
00:30:37
00:30:40
00:31:01
00:31:11
00:31:22
00:31:56
00:31:59
00:32:00
00:32:02
00:32:18

00:26:52
00:27:03
00:27:20
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:56
00:27:59
00:27:57
00:28:08
00:28:08
00:28:15
00:28:17
00:28:48
00:28:55
00:28:55
00:29:01
00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:49
00:29:58
00:30:07
00:30:16
00:30:05
00:30:04
00:30:06
00:30:06
00:30:27
00:30:21
00:30:40
00:30:52
00:30:59
00:31:33
00:31:54
00:31:45
00:31:48
00:32:04



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

#H#

Marta
Anna
Dominika
Kinga
Jakub
Anna
Natalia
Patrycja
Elzbieta
Ela
Aleksandra
Magdalena
Anna
Monika
Iwona
Magdalena
Konrad
Kinga
Szymon
Iwona
Anna
Justyna
Krzysztof
Zofia
Jakub
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Marcin
Marika

Sojka
Swiecinska
Mazur
Jagielska
Dwornikowski
Grzeda
Chojnacka
Golanowska
Kornacka
Michalska
Kaszuba
Krolik
Chtopa$
Borejszo
Bieniek
Stawicki
Smolarek
Zmuda

Smolarek

Szczepanek-Mtyne

Neugebauer

Brzeziecka Wrobe

Jarocinski
Jarocinska
Szymczak
Kusnierczak
Nadachowska
Nowicki
Puchalska

514
518
469
468
454
413
503
423
504
448
461
458
457
417
439
451
446
438
445

414
471
508
507
431
433
432
436
402
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Ostrow

Ligota

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Ostow Wielkopolski
Ligota

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Skarszew

Kalisz

Chocz

Ostréow Wielkopolski
Ostrow Wielkopolski
Ostrow Wielkopolski
Ostrow Wielkopolski
Topola Mata
Raszkow

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Czekanow

Pleszew

Czekanow

Ostrow

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Lamki

Wysocko

Wysocko

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Ostréw Wielkopolski
Zacharzew
Przygodzice

Ostrow Wielkopolski

K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
M16

K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+

NIGHT RUNNERS Ostrow Wlkp K17+

Sparrow team

1LO
1LO
1LO

1LO

K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
K17+
M16

K17+
Ml16

K17+
K17+
K17+
MI17+
K17+
M17+
K17+
K17+
M17+
K17+

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
35
51
36
52
53
37
54

00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:25
00:32:28
00:32:32
00:32:34
00:32:36
00:32:45
00:32:57
00:33:32
00:34:32
00:34:38
00:35:17
00:35:28
00:35:36
00:35:38
00:35:43
00:36:18
00:36:55
00:37:03
00:37:50
00:38:36
00:39:00
00:39:04
00:42:17
00:42:18
00:42:19
00:42:19
00:42:21

00:32:13
00:32:15
00:32:19
00:32:21
00:32:24
00:32:11
00:32:27
00:32:37
00:32:45
00:33:19
00:34:10
00:34:16
00:34:55
00:35:15
00:35:16
00:35:11
00:35:21
00:36:07
00:36:34
00:36:53
00:37:38
00:38:12
00:38:37
00:38:41
00:41:51
00:41:53
00:41:55
00:41:52
00:41:58



